Eduard Bautz GmbH + Co. KG  Robert-Bosch-Str. 10  D-64331 Weiterstadt
Tel. +49(0)6151-8796-10  Fax +49(0)6151-8796-123  e-mail vertrieb@ebautz.de  Internet www.danaher-motion.de
MA40 and MA50
Electrical Servo Linear Actuators
high thrust force out of a compact design
• Continuos force 1244 N - 8480 N
• Peak force  10000 N - 20000 N
• Large travel range  0 - 200 mm

Eduard Bautz GmbH + Co. KG  Robert-Bosch-Str. 10  D-64331 Weiterstadt
Tel. +49(0)6151-8796-10  Fax +49(0)6151-8796-123  e-mail vertrieb@ebautz.de  Internet www.danaher-motion.de
Order Code AC Servo Actuators Type MA
 MA 506 I - 0 S 2 2 1 - 0 0 0 B - 0 - 1 E
Series
MA = Standard linear actuator
Motor size
40X, 50X
Winding
G = for 330VDC
I   = for 560VDC
     Option 1
B = with holding brake
0 = without holding brake
Option 2
S
Revision level
2
Thermal protection
2 = Thermo switch and thermal sensor KTY84-130
Protection class
1 = IP65 (A-side not included)
Connectors
0 = Straight connectors
Resolver type
00 = Standard „Bautz“ Resolver
Shaft and flange
B = with side trunnion-mount  flange
Version
0 = Standard
Spindle system
1 = Ball screw system with patend bearing
Pitch
E = Screw pitch 5 mm
Available Types for 330VDC and 560VDC
MA404G-0S221-000B-0-1E
MA404I-0S221-000B-0-1E
MA406G-0S221-000B-0-1E
MA406I-0S221-000B-0-1E
MA408G-0S221-000B-0-1E
MA408I-0S221-000B-0-1E
MA504G-0S221-000B-0-1E
MA504I-0S221-000B-0-1E
MA506G-0S221-000B-0-1E
MA506I-0S221-000B-0-1E
MA508G-0S221-000B-0-1E
MA508I-0S221-000B-0-1E
Optional Features
• Automatic lubrication for low maintenance (no operation interruptions for 1 year)
• Spring-applied parking brake (in preparation)
2 Nm for MA40x
5 Nm for MA50x
• Special resolver and special connecting for operation with KUKA amplifier
• Moulded Bellow with Rod Eye (in preparation)